Position

Manager Of Engineering
Senior Engineer

Deputy Manager Of
Engineering

Senior Engineer
Senior Engineer
Senior Engineer

Deputy Manager Of
Engineering (Part-Time)

Senior Engineer

Supervisor Of Engineering
Administration

Senior Office Engineer
Senior Associate Engineer
Cip Coordinator

Management Analyst-
Primavera

Associate Engineer

Supervising Management
Analyst

Administrative Assistant
Engineering Technician
Administrative Secretary

Engineering Technician Limited
Term

Associate Engineer

Administrative Secretary
Limited Term

Senior Associate Engineer
Intern Staff
Intern Staff
Intern Staff

Other Positions Held Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$145,104
$122,681
$120,585

$118,662
$118,448
$112,152
$112,140

$111,602
$108,842

$101,245
$95,990
$94,935
$94,090

$92,413
$83,968

$63,564
$61,339
$55,426
$40,671

$35,480
$29,831

$21,929
$14,279
$12,383
$11,785

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,132
$23,554
$38,099

$23,554
$30,183
$35,700
$22,414

$21,974
$21,100

$34,287
$26,277
$26,417
$33,154

$25,960
$28,469

$26,732
$18,274
$22,463

$7,547

$9,562
$14,430

$6,876
$0
$0
$0



Intern Staff
Intern Staff
Intern Staff
Intern Staff
Intern Staff
Intern Staff
Intern Staff

Cad Designer

Administrative Secretary

Limited Term
Intern Staff
Intern Staff

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$10,890
$9,854
$9,854
$7,195
$4,500
$3,525
$3,525
$3,222
$2,216

$1,708
$1,012

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$549
$337

$0
$0



